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Gallatin County Democrats Central Committee Directory 

Precinct First name Last name Email Address Phone Status

61A man VACANT

61A woman VACANT

61B woman Simia Ranieri simiadanny@mac.com 204 Snowline Rd, Bozeman 406-209-0284 re-elected 6/5/2018

61B man Derek Ivester divester@lamotteschool.com 239 Gallatin Overlook Ln, Bozeman 406-660-2122 re-elected 6/5/2018

Ralph Steele rwsteele56@gmail.com 4026 Bridger Canyon Road, Bozeman 406-582-9986 alternate

61C man Paul Burns paul.burns@bridgeband.com 1031 E. Olive, Bozeman 406-587-8593 elected 3/22/17

61C woman Patti Steinmuller psteinmul@msn.com 952 Knolls Dr, Bozeman 406-219-2315 re-elected 6/5/2018

61D woman Anthea George anthea@distinctlymontana.com 4065816884 elected 5/17/17

61D man Lars Nelson larsdnelson@gmail.com 406-581-4607 elected 6/5/2018

62A woman Jennifer Wirth jenniferfwirth@gmail.com 709 S Tracy Ave, Bozeman 406-589-6641 elected 3/22/17

62A man VACANT

62B man Billy McWilliams billymc@gmail.com 1513 S Grand Ave, Bozeman 406-581-5566 re-elected 6/5/2018

62B woman Louise Weldon weldonlouise02@gmail.com 1504 S Grand Ave, Bozeman 651-249-4303 re-elected 6/5/2018

62C woman Ruth Heerdt ruthkateguest@hotmail.com 411 Cutting St., Bozeman 406-274-3289 re-elected 6/5/2018

62C man Travis Kinzler twkinzler@cokkinzlerlaw.com 3635 Fieldstone Dr W, Bozeman 406-570-8518 elected 3/22/17

62D woman Connie Ostrovsky conobozo@gmail.com 135 Hitching Post Rd, Bozeman 406-581-8918 re-elected 6/5/2018

62D man Jerry Gossell asjgoss@gmail.com 135 Hitching Post Rd, Bozeman 406-539-2582 re-elected 6/5/2018

63A woman Julia Thiebes Julia.sonka@gmail.com elected 6/5/2018

63A man Clint Nagel clint_nagel@yahoo.com 385 Golden Gate Avenue, Bozeman 406-600-1792 re-elected 6/5/2018

63B woman VACANT

63B man VACANT

63C woman Kristy Michael kristymichael725@gmail.com 712 S. 10th Ave, Bozeman 406-586-3939 elected 3/22/17

alternate Becky Stanton blstanton@gmail.com 210 E Granite Ave Apt 1, Bozeman 406-853-1440 alternate

63C man Kelly Kortum kellykortum@gmail.com 210 E Granite Ave Apt 1, Bozeman 406-579-7531` re-elected 6/5/2018

64A woman VACANT

64A man VACANT

64B woman Christina Calabrese, AICP c.l.calabrese@gmail.com PO Box 161256, Big Sky 59716 406-219-0827 ext. 114 elected 3/22/17

64B man Alex Mckenzie alex.c.mckenzie@gmail.com PO Box 161256, Big Sky 59716 elected 10/25/17

64C woman Lain Kay laingkmt@gmail.com 330 S. Big Elk Meadow Rd, Gallatin Gateway 59730406-763-3032 re-elected 6/5/2018

64C man VACANT

64D woman VACANT

64D man Brandon Hardin brandon.hardin@zoho.com 406-595-6850 elected 6/5/2018

65A woman Julia Shaida juliashaida88@gmail.com 621 N. Bozeman, Bozeman 914-693-2997 re-elected 6/5/2018

65A man Zeth Stone zeth.stone@gmail.com elected 6/5/2018

65B woman Carol Stahl stahl.carol@gmail.com 2726 Harris, Bozeman 59718 incumbent

65B man VACANT

65C woman VACANT

65C man Nick Redmond nicholasjredmond@gmail.com elected 3/22/17

alternate Matt Kelly mattjkelly100@gmail.com 5467 Westmorland Dr., Bozeman 406-586-0982 alternate

66A woman Lisa Curry lisa.speegle@gmail.com 4218 Cascade St Apt D, Bozeman 406-490-5967 Elected 3/22/17

66A man Zeth Stone zeth.stone@gmail.com 404-298-6729 elected 6/5/2018

66B woman Amy McNulty mcamy14@gmail.com 520 1/2 N 19th Ave, Bozeman 307-202-0892 elected 3/22/17

alternate Megan Thornton meganmulcaire@gmail.com alternate

66B man Paul Arnot paul.arnot@gmail.com 2005 W. Beall St., Bozeman 59718 406-581-7942 re-elected 6/5/2018

66C man Andy Boyd andyb.gpan@gmail.com 406-579-3158 elected 6/5/2018
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66C woman Hillary Carls hillarycarls@gmail.com 404 W. Curtiss, Bozeman 406-581-7812 elected 3/22/17

67A man Scott Rosensweig rosenzweigscott@yahoo.com 463 Summer Ridge Road, Bozeman 406-587-3414 incumbent

67A woman Gail Richardson envirogail@q.com 5263 Cimmeron Dr, Bozeman 406-585-7206 re-elected 6/5/2018

67B woman Elizabeth Marum emarum3@gmail.com 814 E. Missoula Ave, Belgrade 59714 406-570-1033 incumbent

67B man VACANT

67C woman VACANT

67C man VACANT

68A woman VACANT

68A man VACANT

68B woman Alyson Roberts alyson.roberts86@gmail.com 579 West Shore Drive, Belgrade, MT 59714 505-550-5215 elected 3/22/17

68B man Jake Dolan jakedolan1@gmail.com 579 West Shore Drive, Belgrade, MT 59714 406-570-3068 elected 4/26/17

68C woman VACANT

68C man VACANT

68D woman VACANT

68D man VACANT

69A woman VACANT

69A man VACANT

69B woman VACANT

69B man Matt Powell-Palm mattpowellpalm@gmail.com  350 Heidner Ln, Bozeman 59718 elected 3/22/17

69C woman Sue Frazier sfraziermt@gmail.com 211 E Washington St, Manhattan 59741 406-580-5201 elected 3/22/17

69C man VACANT

69D woman VACANT

69D man VACANT

Officers

Chair Elizabeth Marum emarum3@gmail.com 814 E. Missoula Ave, Belgrade 59714 406-570-1033

Vice Chair Kelly Kortum kellykortum@gmail.com 210 E. Granite, Bozeman 59718 406-579-7531

Secretary Alyson Roberts alyson.roberts86@gmail.com 579 West Shore Drive, Belgrade, MT 59714 505-550-5215

Treasurer Hanah McCarthy hanah.mccarthy@gmail.com 3874 Annie Street, Bozeman, MT 59718

State Committee Man VACANT

State Committee Woman Louise Weldon weldonlouise02@gmail.com 1504 S Grand Ave, Bozeman 651-249-4303

1st Alternate Man Jake Dolan jakedolan1@gmail.com 579 West Shore Drive, Belgrade, MT 59714 406-570-3068

1st Alternate Woman Hillary Carls hillarycarls@gmail.com 404 W. Curtiss, Bozeman 406-581-7812

2nd Alternate Man Billy McWilliams billymc@gmail.com 1513 S Grand Ave, Bozeman 406-581-5566

2nd Alternate Woman Sue Frazier sfraziermt@gmail.com 211 E Washington St, Manhattan 59741 406-580-5201

Appointed

Comm/Media

Elected Officials

Senator 31 Mike Phillips

Senator 33 JP Pomnichowski

Representative 62 Tom Woods

Representative 66 Denise Hayman

Representative 63 Zach Brown

Representative 61 Jim Hamilton
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95

Gallatin County Auditor Jennifer Blossom
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